
Date 

11.09.2025 

12.09.2025 

15.09.2025 

16.09.2025 

17.09.2025 

THE MOGAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI - MUMBAI 

MVM Educational Campus 
MV Mandali's Colleges of Commerce & Science 

NAAC Reaccredited 'B+ Grade 
Affllated to University of Mumbal 

Permanently Unalded Lingulstlc Minority Institutlon 
MVM Educational Campus Marg, Off Veera Desal Road, AndherD (West), Mumbal -400 058 

0224981981749619818 | i prlnclpal.degreacollege@mmeducatlon.com | www.mYmeducatlon.com 

Croattng Qualty..Delvering Excellence 

BCOM Semester I Class Test Timetable, September 2025 

Negotiation Skills 

7:30 AM to 7:50 AM 

Indian Knowledge System 

BCOM Co-ordinator 

Introduction to Business - I 

Google Workspace 

Environmental Management and 
sustainable developement 

7:50 AM to 8:10 AM 

Economics for Professional Careers 

Business Communication Skills-I 

Introduction to Basic Statistics 

|Accountancy and Financial Management- I 

Business Etiquettes and Corporate Grooming 

BCOM Exam In-Charge 

KEGES OA COMMEA 

MUMBAI 

400058 

IIC Principal 


