THE MOGAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI - MUMBAI

MVM Educational Campus Creating Quality...Delivering Excellence

V Mandali's Colleges of Commerce & Science

NAAC Reaccredited 'B+' Grade

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Permanently Unaided Linguistic Minority Institution MVM Educational Campus Marg, Off Veera Desal Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058

🕿: 022-49619817/49619818 | 🖾 : principal.degreecollege@mvmeducation.com | www.mvmeducation.com

BCOM Semester I Class Test Timetable, September 2025

Date	7:30 AM to 7:50 AM	7:50 AM to 8:10 AM
11.09.2025	Negotiation Skills	Economics for Professional Careers
12.09.2025	Indian Knowledge System	Business Communication Skills-I
15.09.2025	Introduction to Business - I	Introduction to Basic Statistics
16.09.2025	Google Workspace	Accountancy and Financial Management- I
17.09.2025	Environmental Management and sustainable developement	Business Etiquettes and Corporate Grooming

BCOM Exam In-Charge

I/C Principal